F8388
E2184
R8692
F6982
L3542

B4197
E3775
N0939
F7679
C0516

A
@ ;
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 35 - 14th November 2025

£1000 WINNER

B1877 - Paul White

£10 WINNERS
Ewart Garth Ellis P4442
Annette Axon D3255
Mrs Smith D8802
Mark Bolton S5409
Philip Tomlinson B1070
£5 WINNERS
Mary Boardman N9569
Gary Rosbottom E5283
Paul Robinson F2899
Janet Adam E7727
Keith Ainley A8115

Paul Dutton
Mr M Smith
Trevor Hosking
Mr Wilkinson
T Naughton

Glenys Poole
Caroline Loughrey
Sarah Carr
Mr R Broomby
Michael Kay

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




