

## **WEEK 35 - 14th November 2025**

## £1000 WINNER B1877 - Paul White

## £10 WINNERS

F8388	<b>Ewart Garth Ellis</b>	P4442	<b>Paul Dutton</b>
E2184	<b>Annette Axon</b>	D3255	Mr M Smith
R8692	Mrs Smith	D8802	<b>Trevor Hosking</b>
F6982	<b>Mark Bolton</b>	<b>S5409</b>	Mr Wilkinson
L3542	<b>Philip Tomlinson</b>	B1070	T Naughton

## £5 WINNERS

B4197	Mary Boardman	N9569	Glenys Poole
E3775	<b>Gary Rosbottom</b>	E5283	<b>Caroline Loughrey</b>
N0939	<b>Paul Robinson</b>	F2899	Sarah Carr
F7679	Janet Adam	E7727	Mr R Broomby
C0516	<b>Keith Ainley</b>	A8115	Michael Kay

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845